1 / 6
2026/05/28(A/1)
VB6-xxDxxMP Series
DC-DC Converter | 6W | 4:1 Wide input voltage, regulated Output | DIP24 | 1500VDC
Features
International standard pins DIP24 package
4:1 wide input voltage range
Operating temperature range:-40℃ to +85℃

voltage up to 1500VDC, and safe operation over an ambient temperature range of -40℃ to +85℃. It includes output short circuit, over-current, and
input under-voltage protection, and is widely used inindustrial control, power, instrumentation, automotive, railway, and communication fields.
Selection Guide
Certification Part No.
Input Voltage (VDC)
Nominal (Range)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current
(mA) Max.
Full Load Efficiency
%(typ.)
Capacitive Load
(µF)Max.*
--
VB6-24D05MP 24 (9~36) ±5 ±600 82 2200
VB6-24D09MP 24 (9~36) ±9 ±334 83 1000
VB6-24D12MP 24 (9~36) ±12 ±250 84 470
VB6-24D15MP 24 (9~36) ±15 ±200 86 470
VB6-24D24MP 24 (9~36) ±24 ±125 87 220
VB6-48D05MP 48 (18~72) ±5 ±600 82 2200
VB6-48D09MP 48 (18~72) ±9 ±334 83 1000
VB6-48D12MP 48 (18~72) ±12 ±250 84 470
VB6-48D15MP 48 (18~72) ±15 ±200 86 470
VB6-48D24MP 48 (18~72) ±24 ±125 87 220
Note:1. The input voltage should not exceed this value, otherwise it may cause permanent and irreparable damage.
2. The above efficiency is measured at nominal input voltage and rated output load.
3. *The capacitive load of the two outputs for positive and negative outputs is the same.
VB6-xxDxxMP Series